CANTY
JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N: TA9770-2 Rev. 2
Need more nozzle space on your vessel??? The Canty Triport™ fiber
optic cold LED lighting system has been designed to provide efficient, high output LED light in a cost effective
package by combining vessel viewing with an easy access port. We use high quality fiber optics to transmit

 Note: Clamp, ferrule and gasket not included.
TP-_ _ _ _ _ _-LEDEXAMPLE:
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate option codes and build a part number as shown:
Triport™ LED Light & Sight Glass System Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Req:    24V DC, 120-230V AC
Housings:  NEMA 4X Sanitary, IP 66
   316L SS Construction
Wetted Materials: SS, Hastelloy®
Power Supply: Integral. Remote options
available
Light Source Size: 2.5" [64mm] diameter
Tri Clamp® Sizes: Available in 3”, 4”, 6” and 8”.
Bracket:  Integral Rotating Bracket
   Provided. +/-90 Horizontal
   Rotation.
Ratings: Temperatures  From -320° F
   (-195°C) to 400° F (205°C)
   Standard.
*Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C
family of alloys or equal at their own cost.
CUSTOMER’S FERRULE O.D.
0 = 3.0”
1 = 3.224”
2 = 4.0”
3 = 4.256”
4 = 6.0”
5 = 6.192”
6 = 8.0”
7 = 8.192”
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 TriPort™ Light & Fuseview™